2014 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Shoreline School District

Tuesday - October 28, 2014
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA

8th Grade Girls - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD

1 Olympic View 47 1 5 7 11 34 58 62 14:43.77 04:03
2 Kellogg 70 3 13 21 23 28 41 74  15:127.57 02:21
3 Evergreen 94 2 14 19 37 42 60 64 15:40.91 03:16
4 Einstein 96 9 22 25 30 35 36 45 15:31.30 01:48
5 Harbour Pointe 104 8 15 27 29 51 15:17.80 03:03
6 College Place 130 10 20 32 46 57 61 69 16:14.91 03:01
7 Heatherwood 168 33 39 40 43 49 66 71 16:45.06 01:11
8 Meadowdale 170 12 26 47 52 90 17:34.12 10:05
9 Eisenhower 239 31 68 72 75 76 85 87 18:25.19 03:06
G¢‘3‘* 10/28/2014 5:18 PM
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2014 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Shoreline School District
Tuesday - October 28, 2014

Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA

8th Grade Girls - Team Breakdown
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Olympic View

Name

ROE, Taylor
ANDERSON, Alicia
HATCH, Tracey
WEISS, Addie
EDMONDS, Kristi
STANGELAND, Karina
EGLIAN, Sara

Evergreen

Name

SMITH, Alex

LAMMA, Tyrza
STAUFFER, Sierra
POLISHCHUK, Kristina
YAN, Janny
PRATHER, Haley
TORO, Laila

Harbour Pointe

Name

CLARK, Leah

ROSS, Katie
KOLTONOWSKA, Marysia
ZAMORA, Lourdes
PETERSEN, Elise
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Grade Time
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11:42.00
13:24.00
13:30.90
14:09.90
15:45.20
17:11.90
17:22.50

Grade Time

8

0 0O 0 0 0

13:07.30
14:31.60
14:50.80
16:02.60
16:23.60
17:16.50
17:34.00

Grade Time

8

0 0 0

13:54.50
14:36.90
15:28.50
15:32.10
16:57.00
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Kellogg

Name

VISSER, Lillian
CORBIN, Sophie
RACIBARSKAS, Anni
BATARA, Jaden
RAMMELL, Morgan
RHODES, Shannon
BOLONDURO, Yemisi

Einstein

Name

BERES, Eileen
NELSON, Julia
BABCOCK, Maria
HENRY, Florah
WILSON, Brooks
AW, Hai-Ying
WILLIAMS, Mercedes

College Place

Name

SENTAYEHU, Edlawte
DANYO, Michaela
SACKETT, Makenzie
LIVINGSTON, Megan
BASS-GONZALEZ, Alex
SCHWARTING, Natalia
JONES, Evie

Grade Time
8 13:09.20
8  14:30.50
8 15:02.20
8 15:04.50
8 15:30.10
8 16:20.20
8 18:36.30

Grade Time

8  14:03.50
8  15:03.90
8 15:24.30
8 15:36.90
8 15:51.60
8 15:59.20
8 16:39.70
Grade Time
8  14:06.40
8 14:59.40
8 15:37.90
8 16:42.30
8 17:07.50
8 17:17.00
8 17:53.90
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2014 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Shoreline School District
Tuesday - October 28, 2014
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
8th Grade Girls - Team Breakdown
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Heatherwood

Name

HOWELL, Jessica
HOOK, Caitlin

PFOHL, Allison
JOHNS, Haley

FITA, Yelena

NEARY, Emma
KOLAKOWSKI, Lynzley

Eisenhower

Name

SALAZAR, Noreth
KROCK, Sara
SCHAFTE, Krista
DEMADRID, Jackie
GROVER, Mckenna
POSTLE, Sydney
NGUYEN, Nhi (Thao)
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Grade Time

8

0 0O 00 0 0

15:42.90
16:11.90
16:14.30
16:26.40
16:54.10
17:44.30
18:01.50

Grade Time

8

0 00 0 0 0

15:37.80
17:53.90
18:22.60
18:37.90
18:43.30
19:36.50
20:04.30

Meadowdale

Score Name

Ge:
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10
20
39
42
59

170

VALADEZ, Adriana
CASSIN, Emily
MILLIKAN, Isabella
ANDERSON, Kaela
FELIX, Samantha

Grade Time
8 14:18.30
8 15:24.90
8 16:42.30
8 17:01.60
8  24:23.50

10/28/2014 5:18 PM

Page 3 of 6



2014 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District

Tuesday - October 28, 2014

Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
8th Grade Girls - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
3,315 meters

TEAM RACE TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 426 ROE, Taylor Olympic View 8 11:42.00 00:00 05:41
2 2 361 SMITH, Alex Evergreen 8 13:07.30 01:25 06:22
3 3 408  VISSER, Lillian Kellogg 8 13:09.20 01:27 06:23
4 320 FOSBERG, Ingrid Brier Terrace 8 13:18.40 01:36 06:28
5 4 419 ANDERSON, Alicia Olympic View 8 13:24.00 01:42 06:30
6 377 SPRINK, Chase Gateway 8 13:27.90 01:45 06:32
7 5 423 HATCH, Tracey Olympic View 8 13:30.90 01:48 06:34
8 6 380 CLARK, Leah Harbour Pointe 8 13:54.50 02:12 06:45
9 7 335 BERES, Eileen Einstein 8 14:03.50 02:21 06:49
10 8 331 SENTAYEHU, Edlawte College Place 8 14:06.40 02:24 06:51
11 9 428 WEISS, Addie Olympic View 8 14:09.90 02:27 06:53
12 10 416 VALADEZ, Adriana Meadowdale 8 14:18.30 02:36 06:57
13 11 402 CORBIN, Sophie Kellogg 8 14:30.50 02:48 07:03
14 12 355 LAMMA, Tyrza Evergreen 8 14:31.60 02:49 07:03
15 13 384 ROSS, Katie Harbour Pointe 8 14:36.90 02:54 07:06
16 318 MCARTHUR, Allyson Alderwood 8 14:37.00 02:55 07:06
17 322 PULIDO, Dorian Brier Terrace 8 14:41.30 02:59 07:08
18 372 ATKINSON, Emma Gateway 8 14:49.50 03:07 07:12
19 14 362 STAUFFER, Sierra Evergreen 8 14:50.80 03:08 07:12
20 15 326 DANYO, Michaela College Place 8 14:59.40 03:17 07:17
21 16 405 RACIBARSKAS, Anni Kellogg 8 15:02.20 03:20 07:18
22 17 340 NELSON, Julia Einstein 8 15:03.90 03:21 07:19
23 18 399 BATARA, Jaden Kellogg 8 15:04.50 03:22 07:19
24 319 DEWS, Alea Brier Terrace 8 15:05.80 03:23 07:20
25 19 334 BABCOCK, Maria Einstein 8 15:24.30 03:42 07:29
26 20 411 CASSIN, Emily Meadowdale 8 15:24.90 03:42 07:29
27 21 382 KOLTONOWSKA, Marysia Harbour Pointe 8 15:28.50 03:46 07:31
28 22 406 RAMMELL, Morgan Kellogg 8 15:30.10 03:48 07:32
29 23 385 ZAMORA, Lourdes Harbour Pointe 8 15:32.10 03:50 07:33
30 24 338 HENRY, Florah Einstein 8 15:36.90 03:54 07:35
31 25 353 SALAZAR, Noreth Eisenhower 8 15:37.80 03:55 07:35
32 26 329 SACKETT, Makenzie College Place 8 15:37.90 03:55 07:35
33 27 388 HOWELL, Jessica Heatherwood 8 15:42.90 04:00 07:38
34 28 421 EDMONDS, Kristi Olympic View 8 15:45.20 04:03 07:39
35 29 346 WILSON, Brooks Einstein 8 15:51.60 04:09 07:42
36 30 333 AW, Hai-Ying Einstein 8 15:59.20 04:17 07:46
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2014 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District

Tuesday - October 28, 2014

Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
8th Grade Girls - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
3,315 meters

TEAM RACE TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 31 359 POLISHCHUK, Kristina Evergreen 8 16:02.60 04:20 07:47
38 379 YORK, Emma Gateway 8 16:09.60 04:27 07:51
39 32 387 HOOK, Caitlin Heatherwood 8 16:11.90 04:29 07:52
40 33 397 PFOHL, Allison Heatherwood 8 16:14.30 04:32 07:53
41 34 407 RHODES, Shannon Kellogg 8 16:20.20 04:38 07:56
42 35 365 YAN, Janny Evergreen 8 16:23.60 04:41 07:58
43 36 389 JOHNS, Haley Heatherwood 8 16:26.40 04:44 07:59
44 375 MELVILLE, Emily Gateway 8 16:30.30 04:48 08:01
45 37 345 WILLIAMS, Mercedes Einstein 8 16:39.70 04:57 08:05
46 38 328 LIVINGSTON, Megan College Place 8 16:42.30 05:00 08:07
47 39 414 MILLIKAN, Isabella Meadowdale 8 16:42.30 05:00 08:07
48 315 BONILLA, Teresa Alderwood 8 16:46.50 05:04 08:09
49 40 386 FITA, Yelena Heatherwood 8 16:54.10 05:12 08:12
50 367 JONG, Stacy Explorer 8 16:54.30 05:12 08:12
51 41 383 PETERSEN, Elise Harbour Pointe 8 16:57.00 05:15 08:14
52 42 409 ANDERSON, Kaela Meadowdale 8 17:01.60 05:19 08:16
53 343 TRAVIS, Kate Einstein 8 17:03.90 05:21 08:17
54 339 LAYCOCK, Brynn Einstein 8 17:04.80 05:22 08:18
55 344 WIDMAN, Alex Einstein 8 17:05.10 05:23 08:18
56 337 COOPER, Jaisa Einstein 8 17:06.20 05:24 08:18
57 43 324 BASS-GONZALEZ, Alex College Place 8 17:07.50 05:25 08:19
58 44 427 STANGELAND, Karina Olympic View 8 17:11.90 05:29 08:21
59 342 THONGDEE, Sun Einstein 8 17:15.60 05:33 08:23
60 45 360 PRATHER, Haley Evergreen 8 17:16.50 05:34 08:23
61 46 330 SCHWARTING, Natalia College Place 8 17:17.00 05:35 08:23
62 a7 422 EGLIAN, Sara Olympic View 8 17:22.50 05:40 08:26
63 341 SUH, Annie Einstein 8 17:26.60 05:44 08:28
64 48 363 TORO, Laila Evergreen 8 17:34.00 05:52 08:32
65 368 KIM, Hyomin Explorer 8 17:34.30 05:52 08:32
66 49 395 NEARY, Emma Heatherwood 8 17:44.30 06:02 08:37
67 336 VEASLEY, Kiki Einstein 8 17:48.80 06:06 08:39
68 50 350 KROCK, Sara Eisenhower 8 17:53.90 06:11 08:41
69 51 327 JONES, Evie College Place 8 17:53.90 06:11 08:41
70 356 MORENO, Nicole Evergreen 8 17:57.80 06:15 08:43
71 52 392 KOLAKOWSKI, Lynzley Heatherwood 8 18:01.50 06:19 08:45
72 53 354 SCHAFTE, Krista Eisenhower 8 18:22.60 06:40 08:55
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2014 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Shoreline School District Start Time
Tuesday - October 28, 2014 12:00 AM
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA Race Distance
8th Grade Girls - Individual Results 3,315 meters
TEAM RACE TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
73 430 VINCENT, Sage Voyager 8 18:27.90 06:45 08:58
74 54 400 BOLONDURO, Yemisi Kellogg 8 18:36.30 06:54 09:02
75 55 348 DEMADRID, Jackie Eisenhower 8 18:37.90 06:55 09:03
76 56 349 GROVER, Mckenna Eisenhower 8 18:43.30 07:01 09:05
77 393 MANDY, Siena Heatherwood 8 18:43.90 07:01 09:06
78 420 BRYNELSON, Bailey Olympic View 8 18:46.60 07:04 09:07
79 357 NUNN, Sophia Evergreen 8 18:50.80 07:08 09:09
80 317 LOTT, Nasheeta Alderwood 8 18:54.10 07:12 09:11
81 323  WILSON, Sydney Brier Terrace 8 19:08.90 07:26 09:18
82 424  MAURER, Lauren Olympic View 8 19:09.40 07:27 09:18
83 391 KOLAKOWSKI, Locksley Heatherwood 8 19:18.30 07:36 09:22
84 390 JOHNSON, Hanna Heatherwood 8 19:18.90 07:36 09:23
85 57 352 POSTLE, Sydney Eisenhower 8 19:36.50 07:54 09:31
86 403 HOLT, Mattea Kellogg 8 19:43.10 08:01 09:34
87 58 351 NGUYEN, Nhi (Thao) Eisenhower 8 20:04.30 08:22 09:45
88 364 VU, Maria Evergreen 8 20:07.40 08:25 09:46
89 369 MANESS, Kyrie Explorer 8 20:33.20 08:51 09:59
90 59 412 FELIX, Samantha Meadowdale 8 24:23.50 12:41 11:50
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